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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
1     Dan Bauknecht          M30-39         1/9     7:15:05
2     Hemendra Chonkar       M40-49        1/20     7:15:48
3     Jim Cleary             M50-59        1/20     7:16:25
4     William Nedza          M50-59        2/20     7:23:49
5     Jim Beadle             M40-49        2/20     7:24:26
6     Thomas Murphy Jr       M50-59        3/20     7:32:06
7     Jason Houge            M30-39         2/9     7:35:03
8     Andrea Houge           F30-39         1/7     7:35:06
9     Mark Stahlkopf         M50-59        4/20     7:45:48
10    Steve Dutcher          M40-49        3/20     7:46:18
11    Kenneth Burg           M60-69        1/12     7:49:56
12    Greg Campbell          M40-49        4/20     7:50:30
13    George Latus           M40-49        5/20     7:53:25
14    Paul Reynen            M50-59        5/20     7:55:44
15    Robert Rosenfeld       M40-49        6/20     7:55:56
16    Michael Paul           M40-49        7/20     7:56:10
17    Travis Haufschildt     M40-49        8/20     7:56:16
18    Robert Ferguson        M50-59        6/20     8:01:23
19    Mark Springer          M50-59        7/20     8:02:34
20    Geoff Heitke           M40-49        9/20     8:08:14
21    Frances Macaulay       F20-29         1/3     8:10:40
22    Laura Ellerbusch       F30-39         2/7     8:10:41
23    Pete Wahlgren          M60-69        2/12     8:12:08
24    Thomas Baltz           M40-49       10/20     8:13:14
25    See Timer Unknown Bike NO AGE         1/1     8:13:39
26    Reis Kayser            M60-69        3/12     8:14:14
27    Leon Maurer            M30-39         3/9     8:20:16
28    James Stahr            M40-49       11/20     8:23:20
29    William Thompson       M40-49       12/20     8:27:26
30    John Green             M30-39         4/9     8:31:21
31    Billy Sandstrom        M40-49       13/20     8:36:55
32    Chadwick Jambor        M40-49       14/20     8:37:24
33    Bob Hayssen            M60-69        4/12     8:47:48
34    Tony Heintz            M40-49       15/20     8:51:18
35    Raymond Shane          M60-69        5/12     8:51:29
36    Gary Brenner           M60-69        6/12     8:51:33
37    James Bitner           M40-49       16/20     9:00:30
38    Shirley Crocker        F50-59         1/4     9:04:42
39    Scott Wiesner          M50-59        8/20     9:04:43
40    John Dizon             M30-39         5/9     9:06:42
41    Kaitlyn Agnew          F20-29         2/3     9:07:23
42    Sean Frigo             M50-59        9/20     9:07:45
43    Brian Hecht            M50-59       10/20     9:09:08
44    Randail Andersen       M50-59       11/20     9:10:16
45    Bennet Crochet         M40-49       17/20     9:15:26
46    Kelli Moretter-Bue     F30-39         3/7     9:18:24
47    Jody King              F50-59         2/4     9:27:50
48    Ruthanna Seidel        F30-39         4/7     9:30:01
49    Jessica Monk           F20-29         3/3     9:30:08
50    David Miller           M30-39         6/9     9:30:41
51    Nick Ansier            M50-59       12/20     9:32:44
52    Mio Suzuki             F30-39         5/7     9:34:29
53    Angela Kidd            F40-49         1/1     9:35:40
54    Marco Bommarito        M50-59       13/20     9:40:57
55    John Bellettini        M50-59       14/20     9:45:47
56    Darryl Mataya          M60-69        7/12     9:59:06
57    Kathleen Sielaff       F50-59         3/4     9:59:48
58    Jp Bordeleau           M40-49       18/20    10:06:45
59    Bill McCarthy          M60-69        8/12    10:11:37
60    Mark Moehle            M50-59       15/20    10:11:52
61    Joshua Hermsen         M30-39         7/9    10:13:45
62    Brian Gottfried        M60-69        9/12    10:15:15
63    Greg Quinn             M30-39         8/9    10:15:50
64    Brent Peebles          M50-59       16/20    10:25:21
65    Mike Jamison           M50-59       17/20    10:26:46
66    Bruce Flynn            M40-49       19/20    10:32:39
67    Kenneth Bergman        M50-59       18/20    10:51:25
68    Melissa Sterlekar      F30-39         6/7    11:16:46
69    Taylor Jessen          F30-39         7/7    11:16:48
70    Paul Black             M60-69       10/12    11:19:26
71    Cindy Dubois           F50-59         4/4    11:19:35
72    Angus Low              M40-49       20/20    11:33:22
73    Dan Kaminski           M60-69       11/12    11:33:57
74    Matthew Feuerstein     M50-59       19/20    11:35:02
75    Harry Bliss            M60-69       12/12    11:35:14
76    Sterling Lynk          M30-39         9/9    11:53:55
77    Rink Davee             M50-59       20/20    11:54:43
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